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Volvo + Euro 5 + Manual + Dhollandia Lift

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte

Opbouw hoogte

Accessoires

Beschrijving

Gesloten bak

2010

565730
YV2VH40A7AB565730

4x2

Handgeschakeld
752.666 km
Diesel

Euro 5

19.000 kg

9.420 kg

9.580 kg

826 cm

251 cm

247 cm

ABS

Airconditioning
Antiblokkeersysteem
Bladvering
Dakspoiler

Elektrisch bedienbare
ramen

Elektrisch verstelbare
buitenspiegels
Luchtvering
Mistlampen
Radio/Cassette speler
Radio/CD speler
Snelheidsbegrenzer
spoilers
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